
FOOD TRUCK 
CATERING MENU

Half Full

HALF PAN SERVES 10-15 PP
FULL PAN SERVES 20-30 PP

Vegan

Jerk Tacos (2)

Sides

Drinks

Meats

SEAFOOD

Jerk Chicken Hoagie (6")
Jerk Pork Hoagie (6")

50 pc - 85
100 pc - 170

flavors

Jerk 
BBQ 

Buffalo 
 Irie Asian 

Lemon Pepper

Tropical Salad

Tropical Salad w/ 
Boneless Smoked Jerk
Chicken

90
120

10
11
12

295
260
170

Rice & Peas
White Rice
Mac N Cheese
Fried Plantains
Steamed Cabbage
Kale Greens
Kale w/ Smoked Turkey

45
35
55
45
40
40
50

5
5
5
2

@datfirejerkchicken 

Jerk Chicken
Jerk Pork
Brownstew Chicken
Curry Chicken 
Curry Goat
Oxtail

tropical salad

85
110
90
90
170
220

Jerk Salmon
Whole Red Snapper
Fish Fillet Meal (swai fish)

Escovitch Topping                     10/ pan
Traditional and flavorful sauce made with
vinegar, onions, carrots and scotch bonnet
peppers

FOLLOW US ON
INSTAGRAM

Vegan Curry Tofu

Jamaican Patties
Chicken,  Beef, Vegetable

wings

12 for $60

Coco Bread

Jerk hoagie, made with your choice of  
smoked jerk chicken thighs, or smoked jerk
pork, crisp cabbage salad, and our signature
jerk sauce

6 for $30

Choose up to 2 flavors for the half pan
Choose up to 3 flavors for the full pan

sandwiches

                    
Our tropical salad combines shredded
romaine lettuce, carrots, tomato’s and
pineapple chunks, with our homemade
mango dressing. 

Chicken
Fish
Pork

Half Full

FullHalf

Half Full

FullHalf

170
220
180
180
340
440

170
130
85

50

80

100

160

75 150

90
70
110
90
80
80

100

Half Dozen
45
60

Lemonade

Jamaican Sodas

Canned soda 

Water

5
5
5
2



Private Food Truck Events

Public General/Company Events

School/ Non profits

Bitter Lemon $4

Call For Order
Tea With Lemon $5

INTERESTED ININTERESTED IN  
BOOKING THE FOODBOOKING THE FOOD
TRUCK?TRUCK?

BOOKING FEES & MINIMUMSBOOKING FEES & MINIMUMS

Starting at $1,500 booking fee; but can increase based on details (event
location; client type/company). 

Starting at $1,000 booking fee; food must always be prepaid.

Starting at $700 booking fee- schools must show tax exempt form to remove
any taxes; nonprofits must show proof of 501c3 at the time of booking.

BOOKING FEES & MINIMUMSBOOKING FEES & MINIMUMS
 18% service charge added to all event types. 
 Food Truck Sales Minimum may apply for all Food Truck Vending Events. 
 In-State (Outside the Perimeter; more than two hours or more of driving time) - $500.00 
 Delivery Fee (within 35 miles) - $50.00 
 Food Truck Booking Change Fee - We understand that life happens which often results in   
date changes. We will allow for one complimentary date change to your booking. Two or
more date changes will result in a $75.00 Change Fee per date change. 
Additional Staff members - $50 per staff member (Standard 3–4-person truck staff; if
client would like to have more staff members price is $75 each)

TASTE THE VIBESTASTE THE VIBES


