

**FOOD TRUCK** 

**D**ACATERING MENU

	Half	Full
Jerk Chicken	85	170
Jerk Pork	110	220
Brownstew Chicken	90	180
Curry Chicken	90	180
Curry Goat	170	340
Oxtail	220	440

# JERK TACOS (2)

Chicken	10
Fish	11
Pork	12

#### **SANDWICHES**

Jerk hoagie, made with your choice of smoked jerk chicken thighs, or smoked jerk pork, crisp cabbage salad, and our signature jerk sauce

	Half	Dozen
Jerk Chicken Hoagie (6")	45	90
Jerk Pork Hoagie (6")	60	120

**JAMAICAN PATTIES** 

Chicken, Beef, Vegetable

Coco Bread

12 for \$60

6 for \$30

Jerk Pork	110	220	
Brownstew Chicken	90	180	
Curry Chicken	90	180	
Curry Goat	170	340	
Dxtail	220	440	

#### SEAFOOD

	Half	Full
Jerk Salmon Whole Red Snapper	170 130	295 260
Fish Fillet Meal (swai fish)	85	170

10/ pan **Escovitch Topping** Traditional and flavorful sauce made with vinegar, onions, carrots and scotch bonnet peppers

#### WINGS

50 pc - 85 100 pc - 170

Choose up to 2 flavors for the half pan Choose up to 3 flavors for the full pan

#### **FLAVORS**

Jerk BBQ **Buffalo** Irie Asian **Lemon Pepper** 

#### **FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM**

### HALF PAN SERVES 10-15 PP FULL PAN SERVES 20-30 PP

# **@datfirejerkchicken**

#### VEGAN



romaine lettuce, carrots, tomato's and pineapple chunks, with our homemade mango dressing.

	Half	Full
Tropical Salad	50	100
Tropical Salad w/ Boneless Smoked Jerk Chicken	80	160

#### SIDES

	Half	Full
Rice & Peas	45	90
White Rice	35	70
Mac N Cheese	55	110
Fried Plantains	45	90
Steamed Cabbage	40	80
Kale Greens	40	80
Kale w/ Smoked Turkey	50	100

#### DRINKS

Lemonade	5
Jamaican Sodas	5
Canned soda	5
Water	2



# INTERESTED IN BOOKING THE FOOD TRUCK?

# **BOOKING FEES & MINIMUMS**

#### PUBLIC GENERAL/COMPANY EVENTS \*\*\*

Starting at \$1,500 booking fee; but can increase based on details (event location; client type/company).

#### PRIVATE FOOD TRUCK EVENTS \* \* \*

Starting at \$1,000 booking fee; food must always be prepaid.

#### SCHOOL/ NON PROFITS $\star \star \star$

Starting at \$700 booking fee- schools must show tax exempt form to remove any taxes; nonprofits must show proof of 501c3 at the time of booking.



### **BOOKING FEES & MINIMUMS**

- 18% service charge added to all event types.
- Food Truck Sales Minimum may apply for all Food Truck Vending Events.
- In-State (Outside the Perimeter; more than two hours or more of driving time) \$500.00
- Delivery Fee (within 35 miles) \$50.00
- Food Truck Booking Change Fee We understand that life happens which often results in date changes. We will allow for one complimentary date change to your booking. Two or more date changes will result in a \$75.00 Change Fee per date change.
- Additional Staff members \$50 per staff member (Standard 3-4-person truck staff; if client would like to have more staff members price is \$75 each)

.....